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SELECTION LIST (PART-B)
GROUP: 302  COURSE CODE: ENGWM  PHASE: 1  PART: B  SEAT CATEGORY: UR

Serial Year ABB Form No. Name Category PWD EWS Honours Subject Honours Percentage General/Pass Percentage Score University Pref No Selected As Remarks
1 2025-26 ENGWM 250806277616 TANIA ALI GN No No ENG 71.21 70 32.5 AU 2 UR
2 2025-26 ENGWM 250725267045 DEBANJALI ROY GN No No ENG 68.75 69.25 31 CU 3 UR
3 2025-26 ENGWM 250809280635 SHIVANGI DAS GN No No ENG 75.69 75 31 KNU 3 UR
4 2025-26 ENGWM 250808279704 NAFISA ANJUM OBC-A No No ENG 77.32 80 30.5 KU 4 UR
5 2025-26 ENGWM 250805276922 DISHA SENGUPTA GN No No ENG 71.59 82.5 30 BU 4 UR
6 2025-26 ENGWM 250804275849 AMRITA GHOSH GN No No ENG 76.07 85 30 BU 3 UR
7 2025-26 ENGWM 250808280016 ARYA PANDEY GN No No ENG 65.55 61 29.5 CU 4 UR
8 2025-26 ENGWM 250811280973 OINDRI BAGCHI GN No No ENG 62.68 70 29.5 KU 2 UR
9 2025-26 ENGWM 250730272403 SUSMITA SAHA GN No No ENG 57.25 59.5 29 CU 3 UR
10 2025-26 ENGWM 250726267499 ANANYA MANNA GN No No ENG 69.8 71.25 29 CU 5 UR
11 2025-26 ENGWM 250808279386 ADRIKA BISWAS GN No No ENG 64.8 65.5 29 CU 6 UR
12 2025-26 ENGWM 250726267624 SEEMA MADHU GN No No ENG 63.45 65.5 28.5 CU 3 UR
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